
November 8 Location
Wednesday Lake County
7:45 AM Breakfast
9:00 AM Panel Discussion at hotel
11:15 AM Meet bus in lobby/load luggage
11:30 AM Depart for Oakville Grocery/Yountville
11:35 AM Casual lunch
12:00 PM Depart to Lake County (Must depart on-time)
1:30 PM Shannon Mercantile
2:00 PM Shannon Mercantile
3:00 PM Depart for Shannon Ridge Home Ranch
3:45 PM Shannon Ridge Home Ranch
4:30 PM Appetizers and tasting before dinner
5:30 PM Dinner hosted by Shannon Family Wines
8:30 PM Depart

Late check in- buyers at Tallman Hotel (17)- Staff at 
Super 8 (4)Bus driver at Super 8

November 9 Anderson Valley
Thursday
7:30 AM Breakfast
8:30 AM Depart
10:00 AM Long Meadow Ranch Anderson Valley
12:20 PM Depart
12:30 PM Lunch hosted by Maggy Hawk
2:25 PM Depart
2:30 PM Domaine Anderson
2:50 PM Domaine Anderson
4:45 PM Depart
4:50 PM Check-in hotel/short break
5:50 PM Depart to dinner
6:00 PM Dinner hosted by Goldeneye Winery
8:30 PM Depart

Overnight The Madrones/Brambles (14 rooms) and 
Boonville Hotel (7 rooms)

November 10
Friday Mendocino County
7:00 AM Breakfast/Check-out

Lake County/Anderson Valley/Mendocino County



7:50 AM Meet in lobby at Madrones with luggage
8:00 AM Booneville Hotel guests meet in lobby with luggage
8:10 AM Depart
9:00 AM Arrive McNab Ranch
9:15 AM Welcome & Introduction
9:45 AM Mackenzie from MWI to address the group

10:00 AM McNab Ranch “Vineyard of the Future” Experience: 
Joseph Brinkley

11:00 AM Break
11:15 AM Winemaker Panel and Tasting
12:30 PM Mendocino Farm to Table Lunch by Chef Olan Cox
1:45 PM Depart for Butler Ranch in Bonterra vehicles
2:15 PM Arrival at Butler Ranch
3:15 PM Depart Butler Ranch and stop at Thatcher Hotel
4:30 PM Depart for Sonoma Valley
6:00 PM Dinner at Ram's Gate
8:30 PM Depart to San Francisco
9:30 PM Late check-in

Overnight San Francisco Hyatt Regency, Embarcadero

November 11
Saturday Depart to airport on own


	Condensed

